CONTACT

Banti Panda
Q Vill-Guaberia

P.o-Tabakhali
P.s-Sutahata
Dist-Purba Medinipur
State-West Bengal
Pin-721635

t, 8167349421
@ pandabanti70@gmail.com

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow
professionally where | can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.

01/08/2021 -
28//08/2023

16/03/2023 -
29/02/2024

Site Engineer

C.K Construction(Under MCPI private limited)

Project Work:ESP Installation:-

ESP Panel and 440volt Transformer panel installation, cable laying, Glanding,
termination and testing.

Earthing installation, lighting erection &tray work

Site Engineer

Mahamaya Construction(Under MCPI private limited)

Different field of electrical application as establishment.

preparing electrical drawings, plans, and schedules; supervising and coordinating
electrical workers, inspecting and testing electrical installations and components;
troubleshooting and resolving electrical issues and faults; ensuring ...

EDUCATION
2012

2014

2020

2021

Doro Krishna Nagar Bani Mandir High school (W.B.B.S.E)
Secondary education
A(70.14%)

Doro Krishna Nagar Bani Mandir High school (W.B.C.H.S.E)
Higher secondary education
B+(65.2%)

Netaji Subhash Open University
B.A(Honours) Sociology
A(64%)

Global Institute of Science & Technology (W.B.S.C.V.T.E))
Diploma Electrical Engineering
A+(80%)

SKILLS

Hard work, Time Management, Team Work, Leadership, Decision Making, Problem
Solving and Basic Computer knowledge

INTERESTS

Coocking, Travelling, Reading Books

LANGUAGES

Bengali, Hindi, English



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Father's name- Late-Gopal Panda
Mother's name- Dipu Rani Panda
Aadhar no- 4565 4846 4883

Date of birth -22/01/1997

Cast- General

Religion - Hindu

Nationality -Indian

Marital status - Un married

DECLARATION

» | am Banti Panda hereby Declare that all the statements given above are true and
correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.



