CONTACT	 Banti Panda ♥ Vill-Guaberia P.o-Tabakhali P.s-Sutahata Dist-Purba Medinipur State-West Bengal Pin-721635 ♥ 8167349421 ♥ pandabanti70@gmail.com
OBJECTIVE	
	To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.
EXPERIENCE ——	
01/08/2021 - 28//08/2023	 Site Engineer C.K Construction(Under MCPI private limited) Project Work:ESP Installation:- ESP Panel and 440volt Transformer panel installation, cable laying, Glanding, termination and testing. Earthing installation, lighting erection &tray work
16/03/2023 - 29/02/2024	• Site Engineer Mahamaya Construction(Under MCPI private limited) Different field of electrical application as establishment. preparing electrical drawings, plans, and schedules; supervising and coordinating electrical workers, inspecting and testing electrical installations and components; troubleshooting and resolving electrical issues and faults; ensuring
EDUCATION ———	
2012	 Doro Krishna Nagar Bani Mandir High school (W.B.B.S.E) Secondary education A(70.14%)
2014	 Doro Krishna Nagar Bani Mandir High school (W.B.C.H.S.E) Higher secondary education B+(65.2%)
2020	 Netaji Subhash Open University B.A(Honours) Sociology A(64%)
2021	 Global Institute of Science & Technology (W.B.S.C.V.T.E)) Diploma Electrical Engineering A+(80%)
SKILLS	
	 Hard work, Time Management, Team Work, Leadership, Decision Making, Problem Solving and Basic Computer knowledge
INTERESTS —	
	Coocking, Travelling, Reading Books
LANGUAGES ———	
	Bengali, Hindi, English

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Father's name- Late-Gopal Panda Mother's name- Dipu Rani Panda Aadhar no- 4565 4846 4883 Date of birth -22/01/1997 Cast- General Religion - Hindu Nationality -Indian Marital status - Un married

DECLARATION -

• I am Banti Panda hereby Declare that all the statements given above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.